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20/7/2023 | Thu & m 4:23 |5:46 [12:11|3:32 |6:35
21/7/2023 | Fri i 4:24 |5:47 [12:11|3:32 |6:35
22/7/2023 | Sat § 4:24 |5:47 [12:11|3:32 |6:35
23/7/2023 |Sun | #§  udnsigieinagaiamaniySmuda (424 547 12:113:31 6:35
24/7/2023|Mon i ShuginfismichoimigmiShutiaaawat 4:25 547 [12:11 3:31 |6:35
25/7/2023 | Tue 4:25 |5:48 [12:11|3:31 |6:35
26/7/2023 \Wed | 0 Ao “wd%smﬁm"tmﬁﬁnmﬁnlﬁjmnnﬁ% 4:26 |5:48 |12:11 3:30 | 6:34
271712023 | Thu & | 90™ qufwoa9tismnm: tmﬁﬁmnﬁnlmmnnﬁsm&a 4:26 |5:48 |12:113:30 | 6:34
28/7/2023 | Fri ] fgfmi%{f? slysdle slaa [4:26 5:48 |12:1113:29 | 6:34
29/7/2023 | Sat | gud9osd ismnmupaiaminiymangiesd 4:27 548 12:113:29 6:34
30/7/2023 | Sun | #§ A gﬁﬁs:mmsaﬁmn 4:27 |5:49 12:11 |3:28 |6:33
31/7/2023|Mon g ¥ 1G] 4:27 |5:49 [12:11 |3:28 | 6:33
1/8/2023 | Tue 4:28 |5:49 [12:11|3:27 |6:33
2/8/2023 |Wed | 1) tt‘,@@:m{p 4:28 |5:49 [12:11[3:27 | 6:32
3/8/2023 | Thu ) 4:28 |5:49 [12:10 |3:26 |6:32
4/8/2023 | Fri ] v 4:29 5:50 [12:10 |3:26 |6:32
5/8/2023| Sat § 4:29 15:50 112:10 |3:25 |6:31
6/8/2023 Sun 4:29 |5:50 112:10 |3:24 |6:31
7/8/2023 |Mon 4:30 |5:50 [12:10 |3:24 |6:31
8/8/2023 | Tue 4:30 |5:50 [12:10 |3:23 | 6:30
9/8/2023 Wed | 1] sinfi Rifsmnf 4:30 |5:50 |12:10 |3:22 |6:30
10/8/2023 | Thu ) 4:31 |5:50 112:10 [3:21 | 6:29
11/8/2023 | Fri ] 4:31 |5:51 112:09 [3:21 | 6:29
12/8/2023 | Sat 1 Ghuw 4:315:51[12:09|3:20 |6:28
13/8/2023 | Sun 4:31|5:51 [12:09 |3:19 | 6:28
14/8/2023 | Mon 4:32 |5:51 [12:09 |3:18 |6:28
15/8/2023 | Tue 4:32 |5:51 [12:09 |3:17 |6:27
16/8/2023 Wed | ) 9 4:32 |5:51 [12:09 |3:16 |6:27
17/8/2023| Thu 5| of 4:32 |5:51 [12:08 |3:15 | 6:26
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25/8/2023| Fri ] 4:34 |5:52 |12:06 | 3:14 |6:22
26/8/2023  Sat 1 4:34 |5:52 [12:06 | 3:14 |6:21
271812023 Sun 4:34 |5:52 |12:06 | 3:14 |6:20
28/8/2023 |Mon 4:34 |5:52 |12:05 | 3:14 |6:20
29/8/2023 | Tue | HY | Ghugithd welaamianAnaswinifl 4:35 5:52 12:05 | 3:15 | 6:19
30/8/2023 Wed | 1]  (lwemprsdian, §ﬂH§IfﬂﬁfSﬁSIhiLm:fsmimﬁ%S 4:35|5:52 112:05|3:15 |6:19
31/8/2023 | Thu & ouf 4:35 5:52 |12:05 | 3:15 |6:18
1/9/2023 | Fri J 4:35 |5:52 112:04 | 3:15 | 6:17
2/9/2023  Sat 4:35 |5:52 |12:04 |3:15 |6:17
3/9/2023 | Sun 4:35 |5:52 |12:04 | 3:15 | 6:16
4/9/2023 Mon 4:35 |5:52 112:03 |3:15 | 6:15
5/9/2023 | Tue ] 4:35 |5:52 12:03 | 3:15 |6:15
6/9/2023|Wed | ) 4:35 |5:52 |12:03 |3:16 |6:14
7/9/2023| Thu g 4:35 |5:52 |12:02 | 3:16 |6:13
8/9/2023/ Fri ] 4:36 |5:52 |12:02 | 3:16 |6:13
9/9/2023 | Sat 1 4:36 |5:52 |12:02 | 3:16 | 6:12
10/9/2023 Sun G 4:36 |5:52 [12:01 |3:16 |6:11
11/9/2023 Mon 4:36 |5:52 [12:01 |3:16 |6:11
12/9/2023 | Tue | HipI |9 4:36 |5:52 |12:013:16 |6:10
13/9/2023 \Wed | 1] 4:36 |5:52 |12:00 | 3:16 |6:09
14/9/2023  Thu g 2sfe(annah 4:36 |5:52 112:00 | 3:16 | 6:08
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Tue & 4:36 |5:52 |11:58 | 3:15 | 6:05
20/9/2023 Wed | 1§ 4:36 |5:52 |11:58 | 3:15 | 6:04
21/9/2023 | Thu B e ghugimfiswimn 4:36 |5:52 |11:57 | 3:15 | 6:04
22/9/2023 | Fri ] 4:36 |5:52 |11:57 | 3:15 | 6:03
23/9/2023 | Sat 1 Ghugihd Ismeanagn 4:36 |5:52 |11:57 | 3:15 | 6:02
24/9/2023 | Sun | ReusmesBiBIgseem(988Mm) (4:36 5:52 11:56 | 3:15 |6:01
25/9/2023| Mon 4:36 |5:52 |11:56 | 3:15 | 6:01
26/9/2023| Tue §hugithd yudmagwigif 4:36 |5:52 |11:56 | 3:14 |6:00
27/9/2023 Wed | 0 §higausinninniAng 4:36 |5:52 |11:55 | 3:14 | 5:59
28/9/2023| Thu B 9c™ | Muhammad's Birthday /1055 UN 5 5% s 0 334 | 4:36 |5:52 | 11:55 | 3:14 | 5:59

29/9/2023| Fri | &y W tuetanmie 4:36 |5:52 |11:55 | 3:14 | 5:58
30/9/2023 | sat meem e, fhaylgianima/Shuaiiungimi |4:36 5552 [11:54 | 3:14 | 5:57
1/10/2023| Sun §hugithfugagoe 4:36 |5:52 |11:54 | 3:14 | 5:57
2/10/2023 | Mon ol Ghagddananm/Shugihimsiiuiin  4:36 552 11:54 | 3:14 |5:56
3/10/2023  Tue 4:36 |5:52 |11:53|3:13 | 5:55

4/10/2023 Wed | 1) 4:36 |5:52 |11:53|3:13 | 5:55
5/10/2023  Thu i §ﬁL§mLﬁ]smﬁﬁ§1mﬁ 4:36 |5:52 |11:53|3:13 | 5:54
6/10/2023| Fri j 4:36 |5:52 |11:52 |3:13 | 5:53
7110/2023 | Sat 4:36 |5:52 |11:52|3:13 | 5:53
8/10/2023 | Sun 4:36 |5:52 |11:52 |3:12 | 5:52
9/10/2023 |Mon 4:36 |5:52 |11:52 |3:12 | 5:52
10/10/2023 | Tue H ,Ghey i 4:37 |5:52 |11:51 | 3:12 | 5:51
11/10/2023 \Wed | £ 9 4:37 15:52 [11:51 | 3:12 | 5:50
12/10/2023 | Thu i (51 BSULRIQ R AR % §EUBIBI/SEMY |4:37 5:52 |11:51 | 3:12 | 5:50
13/10/2023 | Fri ] ﬂﬁi?ﬂﬂj@aﬁ@1510)9ﬁﬁ§1MnLﬁguSU9 4:37 |5:52 |11:51 |3:11 | 5:49
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5:47
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17/10/2023 | Tue m GhugihBismimAaugwan{Aln 4:37 |5:53 |11:50 | 3:11 | 5:47 2/1411445
18/10/2023 |Wed c 4:37 |5:53 |11:49 |3:10 | 5:46 3/4/1445
19/10/2023 | Thu et 4:37 15:53 [11:49 | 3:10 | 5:46 4/14/1445
20/10/2023 | Fri s 4:37 |5:53 | 11:49 | 3:10 |5:45
21/10/2023 | Sat fUs 4:37 |5:54 |11:49 | 3:10 |5:45
11221012023 sun Ge 437 |5:54 | 11:49 310 | 5:44 71411445

23/10/2023

Mon

Ssﬁﬁ

ssgaaRasgmangIRifesies

4:37

5:54

11:49

3:10

5:44

24/10/2023

Tue

f | Ghapminiumnd/gha ﬁfn] Sidwshnning

4:37

5:54

11:49

3:09

5:43

25/10/2023

Wed
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antujntrBusagma

4:38

5:54

11:48

3:09

5:43

26/10/2023

Thu

(B)agIimaTTEy 1559 (8 udsidm)

4:38

5:54

11:48

3:09

5:43

27/10/2023

Fri

ghiamannaisiuinannianag s

4:38

5:55

11:48

3:09

5:42

28/10/2023

Sat

(8105 [EneUTEN} 02340355 (15 U M)

4:38

5:55

11:48

3:09

5:42

29/10/2023

Sun

| ostabiempeno N Rk sRs A

4:38

5:55

11:48

3:09

5:41

30/10/2023

Mon

wen(astagp, pdhdpnianiana

4:38

5:55

11:48

3:09

5:41

31/10/2023

Tue

NIRRTV AT S EUMTT: RJRTA VIR STME

4:38

5:56

11:48

3:08

5:41

1111/2023

Wed

4:39

5:56

11:48

3:08

5:40

2/11/2023

Thu

Shugiaugisanmaefigagusitduganidans

4:39

5:56

11:48

3.08

5:40

3111/2023

Fri

4:39

5:57

11:48

3.08

5:40

4/11/2023

Sat

4:39

5:57

11:48

3:08

5:39

5/11/2023

Sun

Shwadhiigams faninna

4:39

5:57

11:48

3.08

5:39
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Mon
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Qa

4:40

5:58
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5:39
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4:40

5:58

11:48

3:08

5:39

8/11/2023

Wed

mghiepanyfinnimaigiugmn Sk mundiy

4:40

5:58

11:48

3:08

5:38

9/11/2023

Thu

asseafounsi@fiihantinanisvinds

4:40

5:59

11:48

3:08

5:38

10/11/2023

Fri
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5:59

11:48
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5:38
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Sat
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4:41

5:59

11:48
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5:38

12/11/2023

Sun

erstonage

4:41

6:00

11:49

3:.08

5:38

13/11/2023

Mon

4:41

6:00

11:49

3:08

5:38

14/11/2023

Tue

4:42

6:01

11:49

3:.08

5:38
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15/11/2023 Wed | 0 o 4:42 6:01|11:49 | 3:08 | 5:37 |6:49 | elna )|
16/11/2023 | Thu 8 @™ Ghugihd A mmd AGhea ST AAMUA | 4:42 6:01 11:49 | 3:08 |5:37
17/11/2023| Fri I 4:43 |6:02 11:49 | 3:08 |5:37
18/11/2023  Sat 4:43 16:02 11:50 | 3:08 |5:37
19/11/2023| Sun | #0§ §hushaninnng 4:43 16:03 |11:50 | 3:08 | 5:37
20/11/2023 | Mon ghamianan 4:44 16:03 |11:50 | 3:08 | 5:37
21/11/2023 | Tue fim @nﬁﬁnmnﬁismmﬂﬁﬁﬁSiﬂiLm:ﬁnaimgfimﬁ/ﬁng:smgs’ﬁﬁnmnﬁ 4:4416:04 |11:50 | 3:08 | 5:37
22/11/2023|Wed | 0 4:44 16:04 |11:50 | 3:09 |5:37
23/11/2023| Thu 8 99 FhusSwuians 4:45 6:05 |11:51 | 3:09 | 5:37
24/11/2023 | Fri ] 4:45 |6:05 |11:51 |3:09 | 5:37
25/11/2023  sat o Shagih B ismioOmarmfvinpilie 445 6:06 |11:51|3:09 | 5:38
26/11/2023 | Sun o ERNSREBRNHSH 4:46 6:06 |11:52 |3:09 |5:38
27/11/2023 |Mon siIRNEBRS asasiesie 4:46 |6:07 |11:52 | 3:10 | 5:38
28/11/2023| Tue ssssine MmaEls S swsgsige 447 6:07 11:52|3:10 538
29/11/2023|Wed | 0 Ghagithf anudmathywivthashigiajs 4:47 6:08 |11:53 |3:10 | 5:38
30/11/2023| Thu ] nfanitgumivinaniyjudulvgagms 448 6:08 11:53 3:10 |5:38
1/12/2023 | Fri ] Shiwelutlmtaiianiong 4:486:09 11:53 | 3:11 | 5:39
2/12/2023 | Sat sunlinfcd iguifinandyanvinfig Smandnym |4:48 6:09 |11:54 | 3:11 |5:39
3/12/2023 | Sun §hﬁsﬁmiﬁﬁnmnﬁ(m@hﬁgsmﬁnquﬁmﬁmmfﬁn 4:49 6:10 [11:54 | 3:11 | 5:39
4/12/2023 | Mon Ghuginf isnmi 4:49 16:10 |11:55 | 3:11 | 5:39
51212023 Tue i Rann/gh S anginRpnonfigSigRuiany | 4:50 |6:11 |11:55 | 3:12 |5:40
6/12/2023 Wed | 0 4:50 |6:12 |11:55 |3:12 | 5:40
7/12/2023 | Thu i FhinmasIANin Heithd 4:51(6:12 11:56 |3:12 | 5:40
8/12/2023 | Fri ] 4:516:13 11:56 | 3:13 | 5:40
9/12/2023| Sat GhiusiaSuininninyw s 4:52 16:13 [11:57 | 3:13 | 5:41
10/12/2023 | Sun 4:52 6:14 |11:57 | 3:14 | 5:41
11/12/2023 | Mon v ; 4:53 |6:14 | 11:58 | 3:14 |5:42
12/12/2023| Tue 9 i YS 4:53 |6:15 | 11:58 | 3:14 |5:42
13/12/2023 \Wed | 0 f 4:54 16:15 |11:59 | 3:15 | 5:42
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